10

1"

12

13

14

swwar  UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

1st Merit List

Department: Statistics
Admissions: 2025

Seats: 24

Azhar Fareed Fareed Gohar

Husnain Tariq Muhammad Tariq
Afiya Ameen Muhammad Ameen
Ali Raza Akhtar
Kalsoom Fatima Mehr Amanat Ali Zahid
SHAHRAM SABIR Munawar Ali

Marwah Sohail Rana Sohail Rabbani

Muhammad Ahmad Shahid Ahmad
Qurat ul ain Muhammad Saleem Akhter
Aftab Ahmad Shabbir ahmad

Muhammad Mudasir Muhammad Ismaeel

Tallat Jahangir Jahangir Khan
Misbah Uddin Barkat
Ahmad Shahzaib Mazhar Ali

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Program: BS Statistics
Expires On: 11 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Morning

999 /1100 Yes 92.64
975/1100 No 88.64
919/1100 No 83.55
464 / 560 No 82.86
900/ 1100 No 81.82
843 /1100 No 76.64
458 /600 No 76.33
403 / 555 Yes 76.22
887 /1200 No 73.92
413 /560 No 73.75
406 / 555 No 73.15
405/ 560 No 72.32
795/1100 No 72.27
827 /1200 No 68.92

92.64

88.64

83.55

82.86

81.82

76.64

76.33

76.22

73.92

73.75

73.15

72.32

72.27

68.92

92.64

88.64

83.55

82.86

81.82

76.64

76.33

76.22

73.92

73.75

73.15

72.32

72.27

68.92



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sumaira Rasheed Rasheed Ahmad
Amina Talib Butt Talib Hussain
Abeera Fatima Azhar Saeed

Muhammad Danish Muhammad Shafqat

Hanan Javed Javed Nazir Gill
MUHAMMAD HASSAN NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ
Areeba Amijad ali
Rana Rayan Wajid ali
Hassan Raza Muhammad Waseem Khan

Muhammad Haroon Mehr Amanat Ali Zahid

Note:

* The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Statistics during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

390/575

947 /1400

370 /555

3417560

641 /1100

676 /1200

650 /1200

303 /560

584 /1200

513 /1100

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan

2. All academic documents
3. Domicile Certificate

4. CNIC/B Form

5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

67.83

67.64

66.67

60.89

58.27

56.33

54.17

54.11

48.67

46.64

67.83

67.64

66.67

60.89

58.27

56.33

54.17

54.11

48.67

46.64

67.83

67.64

66.67

60.89

58.27

56.33

54.17

54.11

48.67

46.64



7. Character Certificate
8. Any other relevant supporting documents
9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening

admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 11 Aug, 2025 .
* Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.

* After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Statistics for confirmation of

admission.

« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as

per HEC refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission Chairperson

Committee



