



UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

1st Merit List

Department: Statistics

Admissions: 2025

Seats: 24

Program: BS Statistics

Expires On: 11 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Morning

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
1	Azhar Fareed	Fareed Gohar	Male	999 / 1100	Yes	92.64	92.64	92.64
2	Husnain Tariq	Muhammad Tariq	Male	975 / 1100	No	88.64	88.64	88.64
3	Afiya Ameen	Muhammad Ameen	Female	919 / 1100	No	83.55	83.55	83.55
4	Ali Raza	Akhtar	Male	464 / 560	No	82.86	82.86	82.86
5	Kalsoom Fatima	Mehr Amanat Ali Zahid	Female	900 / 1100	No	81.82	81.82	81.82
6	SHAHRAM SABIR	Munawar Ali	Male	843 / 1100	No	76.64	76.64	76.64
7	Marwah Sohail	Rana Sohail Rabbani	Female	458 / 600	No	76.33	76.33	76.33
8	Muhammad Ahmad	Shahid Ahmad	Male	403 / 555	Yes	76.22	76.22	76.22
9	Qurat ul ain	Muhammad Saleem Akhter	Female	887 / 1200	No	73.92	73.92	73.92
10	Aftab Ahmad	Shabbir ahmad	Male	413 / 560	No	73.75	73.75	73.75
11	Muhammad Mudasir	Muhammad Ismaeel	Male	406 / 555	No	73.15	73.15	73.15
12	Tallat Jahangir	Jahangir Khan	Male	405 / 560	No	72.32	72.32	72.32
13	Misbah Uddin	Barkat	Male	795 / 1100	No	72.27	72.27	72.27
14	Ahmad Shahzaib	Mazhar Ali	Male	827 / 1200	No	68.92	68.92	68.92

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
15	Sumaira Rasheed	Rasheed Ahmad	Female	390 / 575	No	67.83	67.83	67.83
16	Amina Talib Butt	Talib Hussain	Female	947 / 1400	No	67.64	67.64	67.64
17	Abeera Fatima	Azhar Saeed	Female	370 / 555	No	66.67	66.67	66.67
18	Muhammad Danish	Muhammad Shafqat	Male	341 / 560	No	60.89	60.89	60.89
19	Hanan Javed	Javed Nazir Gill	Male	641 / 1100	No	58.27	58.27	58.27
20	MUHAMMAD HASSAN NAWAZ	HAQ NAWAZ	Male	676 / 1200	No	56.33	56.33	56.33
21	Areeba	Amjad ali	Female	650 / 1200	No	54.17	54.17	54.17
22	Rana Rayan	Wajid ali	Male	303 / 560	No	54.11	54.11	54.11
23	Hassan Raza	Muhammad Waseem Khan	Male	584 / 1200	No	48.67	48.67	48.67
24	Muhammad Haroon	Mehr Amanat Ali Zahid	Male	513 / 1100	No	46.64	46.64	46.64

Note:

- The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Statistics during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
- The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.
- Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.
- The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit **three attested photocopies** of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.
 1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
 2. All academic documents
 3. Domicile Certificate
 4. CNIC/B Form
 5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
 6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

7. Character Certificate
8. Any other relevant supporting documents
9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

- Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 11 Aug, 2025 .
- Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
- After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Statistics for confirmation of admission.
- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.
- Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission

Chairperson

Committee